2018 BOWL GAME

Peewee Football (ages 7-8)
Saturday, November 3, 2018
Bayou Black Football Field

TERREBONNE
* PARISH *

RECREATION

ACTIVITIES * PARKS » GROUNDS

-

Remember to arrive at least 30 minutes prior to game time.

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Team

Bayou Bengals
Westside Braves
Bayou Titans
Westside Braves
Dumas Tigers

VS

Team

Schriever Stars
Demons

E.H. Steelers

Bayou Hurricanes
Mechanicville Panthers

Any changes to the schedule will be reflected on the website at tprec.org/calendar.

Special thanks to ALL volunteers, participants, parents, and
staff with Terrebonne Parish Consolidated Government

2018 Football and Cheerleading Program


https://www.tprec.org/calendar?searchPerformed=1&searchKeyword=football+7-8&searchStartDate=11%2F03%2F2018&searchEndDate=&searchAnnouncements=1&searchGames=1

